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I. CODEBOOK OVERVIEW 

To aid the user, this codebook provides documentation for each variable in the four public use 
data files for BRIGHT II (codebook_hh_publicuse.dta; codebook_ind_publicuse.dta; 
codebook_sar_publicuse.dta; codebook_sch_publicuse.dta) including:  

 Variable name: the variable name as it appears in the data file.  

 Question text: the text of the question as it appears in the survey instrument.  

 Universe: indicates which respondents were eligible to be asked the question.1  

 N: total number of observations in the data file.  

Numeric values and their labels are displayed for all categorical variables. For continuous 
variables, observations have been top/bottom coded2 in keeping with Millennium Challenge 
Corporation’s confidentiality guidelines and summary statistics such as means, minimum and 
maximum values, and standard deviations are displayed. These groupings maintain significant 
distinctions in the responses while protecting respondents’ anonymity. Certain variables that contain 
information that could allow sample members to be identified were dropped from the datasets. An 
example of such a variable is HC5 (head of household’s name). Variables used solely for the 
administration of the survey were also dropped. An example of a variable used solely for 
administration is HC17 (Interviewer/Supervisor Notes).  

The dataset includes a personal identifier variable (PID), created by Mathematica staff, to 
provide a unique respondent identifier while keeping the identity of the respondent anonymous. 

The data user should refer to the Interim Impact Evaluation of Burkina Faso’s BRIGHT II 
Program: Household and School Survey User’s Manual for information about study methodology. 

                                                 
1 The universe for each variable was calculated by counting the number of respondents who should have been 

asked the question associated with that variable, not the number to whom it was actually posed. This may in some cases 
have created a Universe that is larger than the actual number of respondents for whom certain questions were posed. 
However, it allows for interviewer and data entry error and ensures that all possible respondents are included in universe 
calculations.  

2 “Top/bottom coding” means that responses that were very far above or below the norm were revised in the 
public data file to be closer to the rest of the responses, thereby making the respondent less identifiable to those who 
might recognize him or her from specific data. Specifically, for variables with potentially identifying information, 
responses in approximately the top or bottom 0.5 percent of the distribution were clustered to a single value. 
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II. SURVEY VARIABLES 

A. Household-Level Variables 

Variable Name: HC1 

Label Region 

Question Text: HC1. Region 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Boucle du Mouhoun 1,080 1,080 10.36 10.36 
2 Est 3,491 4,571 33.48 43.84 
3 Centre Nord 3,231 7,802 30.99 74.83 
4 Sahel 2,624 10,426 25.17 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC2 

Label Province 

Question Text: HC2. Province 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

8 Gnagna 2,159 2,159 20.71 20.71 
17 Namentenga 1,584 3,743 15.19 35.90 
19 Oudalan 612 4,355 5.87 41.77 
23 Sanmatenga 1,647 6,002 15.80 57.57 
24 Seno 863 6,865 8.28 65.85 
26 Soum 753 7,618 7.22 73.07 
28 Tapoa 612 8,230 5.87 78.94 
32 Banwa 1,080 9,310 10.36 89.30 
34 Komandjari 720 10,030 6.91 96.21 
43 Yagha 396 10,426 3.80 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC3 

Label Department/Commune 

Question Text: HC3. Department/Commune 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

801 Bilanga 360 360 3.45 3.45 
802 Bogande 324 684 3.11 6.56 
803 Coalla 359 1,043 3.44 10.00 
804 Libtougou 180 1,223 1.73 11.73 
805 Manni 360 1,583 3.45 15.18 
806 Piela 360 1,943 3.45 18.63 
807 Thion 216 2,159 2.07 20.70 
1701 Boala 144 2,303 1.38 22.08 
1702 Boulsa 432 2,735 4.14 26.22 
1704 Dargo 216 2,951 2.07 28.29 
1705 Nagbingou 36 2,987 0.35 28.64 
1706 Tougouri 360 3,347 3.45 32.09 
1707 Yalgo 252 3,599 2.42 34.51 
1708 Zeguedeguin 144 3,743 1.38 35.89 
1901 Deou 108 3,851 1.04 36.93 
1902 Gorom-Gorom 144 3,995 1.38 38.31 
1903 Markoye 360 4,355 3.45 41.76 
2301 Barsalogho 216 4,571 2.07 43.83 
2302 Boussouma 144 4,715 1.38 45.21 
2303 Dablo 433 5,148 4.15 49.36 
2304 Kaya 2 350 5,498 3.36 52.72 
2309 Pibaore 72 5,570 0.69 53.41 
2310 Pissila 180 5,750 1.73 55.14 
2311 Ziga-Korsimoro 252 6,002 2.42 57.56 
2401 Bani 359 6,361 3.44 61.00 
2402 Dori 180 6,541 1.73 62.73 
2403 Falagountou 108 6,649 1.04 63.77 
2404 Gorguagui 108 6,757 1.04 64.81 
2405 Sampelga 108 6,865 1.04 65.85 
2601 CEB d’Aribinda 252 7,117 2.42 68.27 
2602 Baraboule 72 7,189 0.69 68.96 
2604 Commune De Djibo 216 7,405 2.07 71.03 
2609 Tongomayel 213 7,618 2.04 73.07 
2802 Diapaga 72 7,690 0.69 73.76 
2803 Kantachari 144 7,834 1.38 75.14 
2806 Partiaga 72 7,906 0.69 75.83 
2807 Tambaga 144 8,050 1.38 77.21 
2808 Tansarga 180 8,230 1.73 78.94 
3202 Kouka 396 8,626 3.80 82.74 
3204 Sanaba 180 8,806 1.73 84.47 
3205 Solenzo 324 9,130 3.11 87.58 
3206 Tansila 180 9,310 1.73 89.31 
3401 Bartiebougou 252 9,562 2.42 91.73 
3402 Foutouri 288 9,850 2.76 94.49 
3403 Gayeri 180 10,030 1.73 96.22 
4302 CEB Mansila 180 10,210 1.73 97.95 
4303 CEB Sebba 216 10,426 2.07 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC4 

Label Village ID 

Question Text: HC4. Village ID number 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: HC6 

Label Household ID 

Question Text: HC6. Household ID number 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: HC9 

Label Date of interview 

Question Text: HC9. Date of interview 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: HC13 

Label Relationship to head of household 

Question Text: HC13. Resondent relationship to head of household 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,417    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

   
 

  
1 Head 7,379 7,379 70.84 70.84 
2 Wife or husband 1,851 9,230 17.77 88.61 
3 Son or daughter 270 9,500 2.59 91.20 
5 Parent 281 9,781 2.70 93.90 
6 Brother or sister 491 10,272 4.71 98.61 
9 Other relative 145 10,417 1.39 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC14 
Label: Number of household members 
Question Text: HC14. Total number of household members 
Data Source: Household Survey 
Universe: 10,426 
Non Missing: 10,426 
 
Mean: 7.6 
Standard Dev: 3.2 
Minimum:  2 
Maximum:  20 
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Variable Name: HC15 

Label: Number of children under 18 

Question Text: HC15. Total number of children under 18 years old in household 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

Non Missing: 10,425 

 

Mean: 4.4 

Standard Dev: 2.3 

Minimum: 1 

Maximum: 13 

 
 

Variable Name: HC16 

Label Results of interview 

Question Text: HC16. Results of household interview 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,399    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Completed 10,182 10,182 97.91 97.91 
2 Effort ended 213 10,395 2.05 99.96 
3 Refused 4 10,399 0.04 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC18 

Label Education of head of household 

Question Text: HC18. What is the level of formal education of the head of household? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,385    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 None or preschool-only 8,999 8,999 86.65 86.65 
2 Primary 452 9,451 4.35 91.00 
3 Secondary or higher 104 9,555 1.00 92.00 
5 Non-standard 

curriculum 
830 10,385 7.99 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC19 

Label Highest grade completed 

Question Text: HC19. What is the highest grade level obtained by the head of household? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,391    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 None or Maternal 9,760 9,760 93.93 93.93 
11 CP1 65 9,825 0.63 94.56 
12 CP2 75 9,900 0.72 95.28 
13 CE1 114 10,014 1.10 96.38 
14 CE2 68 10,082 0.65 97.03 
15 CM1 37 10,119 0.36 97.39 
16 CM2 154 10,273 1.48 98.87 
21 7th or higher 118 10,391 1.14 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC20 

Label Religion of head of household 

Question Text: HC20. What is the religion of the head of this household? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,403    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Muslim 6,368 6,368 61.21 61.21 
2 Christian 1,794 8,162 17.25 78.46 
3 Animism 2,178 10,340 20.94 99.40 
4 No religion 63 10,403 0.61 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC21 

Label Ethnicity of head of household 

Question Text: HC21. To what ethnic group does the head of this household belong? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,109    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Mossi 3,896 3,896 38.54 38.54 
3 Peul 2,080 5,976 20.58 59.12 
4 Gourmanche 2,781 8,757 27.51 86.63 
5 Bwaba 256 9,013 2.53 89.16 
6 Other ethnicity 1,096 10,109 10.84 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC23 

Label Material of the roof 

Question Text: HC23. What is the main material of the roof? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,110    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 
Natural material (no 
roof, stubble) 

5,294 5,294 52.36 52.36 

2 
Rudimentary material 
(rustic 
mat/palm/bamboo) 

2,240 7,534 22.16 74.52 

3 
Finished material 
(metal/wood/cement) 

2,576 10,110 25.48 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC24 

Label Source of drinking water 

Question Text: HC24. What is the main source of drinking water for your household during the rainy season? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,356    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Piped water 92 92 0.89 0.89 
2 Tube well or borehole 6,214 6,306 60.00 60.89 
3 Dug well 743 7,049 7.17 68.06 
4 Water from spring 95 7,144 0.92 68.98 
5 Rainwater 262 7,406 2.53 71.51 
8 Surface water 1,755 9,161 16.95 88.46 
10 Traditional well 1,157 10,318 11.17 99.63 
11 Other source 38 10,356 0.37 100.00 

 
  

Variable Name: HC22 

Label Material of the dwelling floor 

Question Text: HC22. What is the main material of the dwelling floor? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,278    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 
Natural material 
(earth/sand/dung) 

8,925 8,925 86.84 86.84 

2 
Rudimentary material 
(wood/palm/bamboo) 

224 9,149 2.18 89.02 

3 
Finished material 
(polished 
wood/vinyl/asphalt) 

1,129 10,278 10.98 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC26a 
Label: Lived in village, years 
Question Text: HC26a. How long have you lived in (name of village) - years? 
Data Source: Household Survey 
Universe: 10,426 
Non Missing: 10,375 
 
Mean: 35.8 
Standard Dev: 18.3 
Minimum: 1 
Maximum: 88 

 
 

Variable Name: HC26b 
Label: Lived in village, months 
Question Text: HC26b. How long have you lived in (name of village) - months? 
Data Source: Household Survey 
Universe: 10,426 
Non Missing: 10,152 
 
Mean: 0.7 
Standard Dev: 2.9 
Minimum: 0 
Maximum: 30 

 
 

Variable Name: HC27 

Label Lived in village, pattern 

Question Text: HC27. During this period, in what manner have you lived in (name of village)? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

   
 

  
1 Always/permanent 9,703 9,703 93.07 93.07 
2 Temporary/periodically 723 10,426 6.93 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC28 

Label Literacy training for woman 

Question Text: HC28. Have any women in this household participated in literacy training of any kind? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 9,911    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,312 2,312 23.33 23.33 
0 No 7,599 9,911 76.67 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC29a 

Label Consumed sorghum past 2 weeks 

Question Text: 
HC29a. Have you or any members of your household consumed sorghum in the past two 
weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,368    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,955 8,955 86.37 86.37 
0 No 1,413 10,368 13.63 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC29b 

Label Consumed millet past 2 weeks 

Question Text: 
HC29b. Have you or any members of your household consumed millet in the past two 
weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,365    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 7,327 7,327 70.69 70.69 
0 No 3,038 10,365 29.31 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC29c 

Label Consumed homemade beer past 2 weeks 

Question Text: 
HC29c. Have you or any members of your household consumed beer (homemade) in the 
past two weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,185    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,846 1,846 18.12 18.12 
0 No 8,339 10,185 81.88 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC29d 

Label Consumed rice past 2 weeks 

Question Text: HC29d. Have you or any members of your household consumed rice in the past two weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,348    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,558 5,558 53.71 53.71 
0 No 4,790 10,348 46.29 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC29e 

Label Consumed bread past 2 weeks 

Question Text: 
HC29e. Have you or any members of your household consumed bread in the past two 
weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,337    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,110 2,110 20.41 20.41 
0 No 8,227 10,337 79.59 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC29f 

Label Consumed pasta 2 weeks 

Question Text: HC29f. Have you or any members of your household consumed pasta in the past two weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,245    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,746 1,746 17.04 17.04 
0 No 8,499 10,245 82.96 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC29g 

Label Consumed meat past 2 weeks 

Question Text: HC29g. Have you or any members of your household consumed meat in the past two weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,358    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,222 6,222 60.07 60.07 
0 No 4,136 10,358 39.93 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC29h 

Label Consumed fish past 2 weeks 

Question Text: HC29h. Have you or any members of your household consumed fish in the past two weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,338    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,429 6,429 62.19 62.19 
0 No 3,909 10,338 37.81 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC29i 

Label Consumed store bought beer past 2 weeks 

Question Text: 
HC29i. Have you or any members of your household consumed beer (store bought) in the 
past two weeks? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 222 222 2.16 2.16 
0 No 10,061 10,283 97.84 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC30a 

Label Number of radios owned 

Question Text: HC30a. How many radios do members of your household own? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 4,189 4,189 40.18 40.18 
1 1 5,429 9,618 52.07 92.25 
2 2 587 10,205 5.63 97.88 
3 3 130 10,335 1.25 99.13 
4 4 or more 91 10,426 0.87 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC30b 

Label Number of mobile telephones owned 

Question Text: HC30b. How many mobile telephones do members of your household own? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0  3,248 3,248 31.15 31.15 
1 1 5,680 8,928 54.48 85.63 
2 2 973 9,901 9.33 94.96 
3 3 294 10,195 2.82 97.78 
4 4 135 10,330 1.29 99.07 
5 5 or more 96 10,426 0.92 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC30c 

Label Number of watches owned 

Question Text: HC30c. How many watches do members of your household own? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 6,640 6,640 63.69 63.69 
1 1 3,479 10,119 33.37 97.06 
2 2 206 10,325 1.98 99.04 
3 3 or more 101 10,426 0.97 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC30d 

Label Number of bicycles owned 

Question Text: HC30d. How many bicycles do members of your household own? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 1,486 1,486 14.25 14.25 
1 1 6,378 7,864 61.17 75.42 
2 2 1,427 9,291 13.69 89.11 
3 3 561 9,852 5.38 94.49 
4 4 254 10,106 2.44 96.93 
5 5 112 10,218 1.07 98.00 
6 6 or more 208 10,426 2.00 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HC30e 

Label Number of motocycles/scooters owned 

Question Text: HC30e. How many motocycles/scooters do members of your household own? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 6,944 6,944 66.60 66.60 
1 1 3,178 10,122 30.48 97.08 
2 2 193 10,315 1.85 98.93 
3 3 or more 111 10,426 1.06 100.00 
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Variable Name: HC30f 

Label Number of animal-drawn carts 

Question Text: HC30f. How many animal-drawn carts do members of your household own? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

   
 

  
0 0 4,831 4,831 46.34 46.34 
1 1 4,464 9,295 42.82 89.16 
2 2 930 10,225 8.92 98.08 
3 3 142 10,367 1.36 99.44 
4 4 or more 59 10,426 0.57 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: TypeVillage 

Label Type of village 

Question Text: Type of village 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Non-beneficiary 5,776 5,776 55.40 55.40 
1 Beneficiary 4,650 10,426 44.60 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: Department 

Label Department 

Question Text: Department ID 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: hh_flag 

Label Household Flag 

Question Text: Household Flag 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 10,426 

N: 10,426    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

   
 

  
1 1 10,426 10,426 100.00 100.00 
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B. Individual-Level Variables 

Variable Name: HC3 

Label Department/Commune 

Question Text: HC3. Department/Commune 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: HC4 

Label Village ID 

Question Text: HC4. Village ID 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: HL3 

Label Child sex 

Question Text: HL3. Child’s Sex 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Male 15,180 15,180 51.57 51.57 
2 Female 14,254 29,434 48.43 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HL4 

Label Relationship to head of household 

Question Text: HL4. What is the relationship of (name) to the head of household? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,409    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

3 Son or daughter 25,625 25,625 87.13 87.13 
4 Grandchild 1,260 26,885 4.28 91.41 
6 Brother or sister 661 27,546 2.25 93.66 
8 Niece/nephew 1,089 28,635 3.70 97.36 
9 Other relative 774 29,409 2.63 100.00 
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Variable Name: HL5 

Label: Age of child 

Question Text: HL5. How old is (name)? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

Non Missing: 29,434 

 

Mean: 10.5 

Standard Dev: 3.2 

Minimum: 6 

Maximum: 17 

 
 

Variable Name: HL6 

Label Does child live in household 

Question Text: HL6. Does (name) currently lives in the household? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 26,430 26,430 89.79 89.79 
0 No 3,004 29,434 10.21 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HL7 

Label Child not living in household 

Question Text: HL7. Why is (name) not living in the household? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 3,004 

N: 3,004    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Attends school in 
another location 

1,036 1,036 34.49 34.49 

2 Work 584 1,620 19.44 53.93 
3 Marriage 168 1,788 5.59 59.52 
4 Other reason/s 1,216 3,004 40.48 100.00 
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Variable Name: HL8 

Label: Arm circumference 

Question Text: HL8. Mid-upper arm circumference (mm) 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

Non Missing: 260,74 

 

Mean: 162.9 

Standard Dev: 59.3 

Minimum: 14 

Maximum: 280 

 
 

Variable Name: HL9 

Label: Height 

Question Text: HL9. Height (cm) 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

Non Missing: 26,024 

 

Mean: 133.0 

Standard Dev: 17.6 

Minimum: 97 

Maximum: 175 

 
 

Variable Name: HL10 

Label: Weight 

Question Text: HL10. Weight (kg) 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

Non Missing: 26,011 

 

Mean: 29.2 

Standard Dev: 11.1 

Minimum: 11 

Maximum: 6 
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Variable Name: HL11 

Label Level of school desired 

Question Text: HL11. What is the highest level of school you would like (name) to attend? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,430 

N: 25,836    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 No school 12,765 12,765 49.41 49.41 
2 Primary 666 13,431 2.58 51.99 
3 Secondary 2,680 16,111 10.37 62.36 
4 Advanced degree 8,550 24,661 33.09 95.45 
8 Don't know 1,175 25,836 4.55 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: HL12 

Label Level of school predicted 

Question Text: HL12. What is the highest level of school you think (name) will complete? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,580    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 No school 12,418 12,418 48.55 48.55 
2 Primary 419 12,837 1.64 50.19 
3 Secondary 3,186 16,023 12.46 62.65 
4 Advanced degree 7,080 23,103 27.68 90.33 
8 Don't know 2,477 25,580 9.68 100.00 

 
 

  

Variable Name: EN2 

Label Child ever attended school 

Question Text: EN2. Has (name) ever attended school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 26,430    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 11,507 11,507 43.54 43.54 
0 No 14,923 26,430 56.46 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN2a 

Label Reason never attended school 

Question Text: EN2a. Why has (name) never attended school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 14,923 

N: 14,922    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 No school in village 1,653 1,653 11.08 11.08 
1 School fees 1,578 3,231 10.57 21.65 
2 Child too young 2,350 5,581 15.75 37.40 
3 School too far 1,078 6,659 7.22 44.62 
4 Work for income 110 6,769 0.74 45.36 
5 Household work 3,694 10,463 24.76 70.12 
6 Taking care of 

siblings 
147 10,610 0.99 71.11 

8 Child too old 897 11,507 6.01 77.12 
9 Avoid debauchery 80 11,587 0.54 77.66 
10 Prevent early 

marriage 
132 11,719 0.88 78.54 

96 Other reason 3,203 14,922 21.46 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN3a 

Label: Age entered primary school 

Question Text: EN3a. At what age did (name) enter primary school? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 11,169 

 

Mean: 7.1 

Standard Dev: 1.3 

Minimum: 4 

Maximum: 12 

 
 

  

Variable Name: EN3b 

Label Child now in school 

Question Text: EN3b. Is (name) currently enrolled in school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 11,507    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 10,618 10,618 92.27 92.27 
0 No 889 11,507 7.73 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN3e 

Label School now enrolled in 

Question Text: EN3e. What school is (name) currently enrolled in? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 10,618 

N: 10,247 
 

 
  

 
  

Variable Name: EN3c 

Label Reason not now in school 

Question Text: EN3c. Why is (name) not enrolled in school in 2011-2012? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 889 

N: 719    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 School fees 52 52 7.23 7.23 
2 Child too young 9 61 1.25 8.48 
3 School too far 32 93 4.45 12.93 
4 Work for income 6 99 0.83 13.76 
5 Household work 88 187 12.24 26.00 
6 Taking care of 

siblings 
11 198 1.53 27.53 

8 Child too old 8 206 1.11 28.64 
10 Prevent early 

marriage 
7 213 0.97 29.61 

96 Other reason 506 719 70.38 100.00 

Variable Name: EN3d 

Label Grade now enrolled in 

Question Text: EN3d. What grade is (name) currently enrolled in? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 10,618 

N: 10,523    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Preschool 188 188 1.79 1.79 
1 CP1 1,858 2,046 17.66 19.45 
2 CP2 1,683 3,729 15.99 35.44 
3 CE1 1,772 5,501 16.84 52.28 
4 CE2 1,351 6,852 12.84 65.12 
5 CM1 1,674 8,526 15.91 81.03 
6 CM2 1,733 10,259 16.47 97.50 
7 Post-primary or 

formation 
264 10,523 2.51 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN4a 

Label Last year attended school 

Question Text: EN4a. What is the last school year that (name) attended school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 889 

N: 642    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

203 Before ’02-‘03 7 7 1.09 1.09 
304 ’03-‘04 5 12 0.78 1.87 
405 ’04-‘05 7 19 1.09 2.96 
506 ’05-‘06 6 25 0.93 3.89 
607 ’06-‘07 19 44 2.96 6.85 
708 ’07-‘08 32 76 4.98 11.83 
809 ’08-‘09 65 141 10.12 21.95 
910 ’09-‘10 167 308 26.01 47.96 
1011 ‘10-‘11 334 642 52.02 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN4b 

Label Last grade attended school 

Question Text: EN4b. What grade was (name) in when he/she last attended school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 889 

N: 634    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Preschool 13 13 2.05 2.05 
1 CP1 134 147 21.14 23.19 
2 CP2 114 261 17.98 41.17 
3 CE1 112 373 17.67 58.84 
4 CE2 98 471 15.46 74.30 
5 CM1 75 546 11.83 86.13 
6 CM2 70 616 11.04 97.17 
7 Post-primary 18 634 2.84 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN5 

Label: Years attended school 

Question Text: EN5. How many years has (name) attended school (including current year)? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 10,973 

 

Mean: 3.7 

Standard Dev: 2.0 

Minimum: 1 

Maximum: 9 
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Variable Name: EN6 

Label Grade started school 

Question Text: EN6. In what grade did (name) start school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,407    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Preschool 357 357 3.43 3.43 
1 CP1 9,815 10,172 94.31 97.74 
2 CP2 172 10,344 1.65 99.39 
3 CE1 or higher 63 10,407 0.61 100.00 

 
 

 
 

Variable Name: EN8a 

Label Ever repeated a grade 

Question Text: EN8a. Has (name) ever repeated a grade? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,873    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,135 2,135 19.64 19.64 
0 No 8,738 10,873 80.36 100.00 

 
  

Variable Name: EN7a 

Label Ever skipped a grade 

Question Text: EN7a. Has (name) ever skipped a grade? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,878    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 167 167 1.54 1.54 
0 No 10,711 10,878 98.46 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN8b3 

Label Grade/s repeated 3 

Question Text: EN8b3. Which grades did (name) repeat - 3 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 2,135 

N: 71    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 CP1 7 7 9.86 9.86 
2 CP2 14 21 19.72 29.58 
3 CE1 16 37 22.54 52.12 
4 CE2 11 48 15.49 67.61 
5 CM1 10 58 14.08 81.69 
6 CM2 13 71 18.31 100.00 

   

Variable Name: EN8b1 

Label Grade/s repeated 1 

Question Text: EN8b1. Which grades did (name) repeat - 1 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 2,135 

N: 2,049    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Preschool or CP1 481 481 23.47 23.47 
2 CP2 350 831 17.08 40.55 
3 CE1 370 1,201 18.06 58.61 
4 CE2 236 1,437 11.52 70.13 
5 CM1 245 1,682 11.96 82.09 
6 CM2 367 2,049 17.91 100.00 

Variable Name: EN8b2 

Label Grade/s repeated 2 

Question Text: EN8b2. Which grades did (name) repeat - 2 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 2,135 

N: 335    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Level 0 or preschool 35 35 10.45 10.45 
2 CP2 83 118 24.78 35.23 
3 CE1 79 197 23.58 58.81 
4 CE2 56 253 16.72 75.53 
5 CM1 32 285 9.55 85.08 
6 CM2 50 335 14.93 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN10b 

Label Years had a break in schooling 

Question Text: EN10b. Which school years did (name) experience a break in schooling? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 147 

N: 131    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

203 Before’02-‘03 2 2 1.53 1.53 
304 ’03-‘04 1 3 0.76 2.29 
405 ’04-‘05 2 5 1.53 3.82 
506 ’05-‘06 5 10 3.82 7.64 
607 ’06-‘07 4 14 3.05 10.69 
708 ’07-‘08 10 24 7.63 18.32 
809 ’08-‘09 11 35 8.40 26.72 
910 ’09-‘10 21 56 16.03 42.75 
1011 ‘10-‘11 33 89 25.19 67.94 
1112 ‘11-‘12 42 131 32.06 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN9 

Label Year first enrolled in school 

Question Text: EN9. In what year was (name) enrolled in school for the first time? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,749    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

   
 

  
203 Before’02-‘03 43 43 0.40 0.40 
304 ’03-‘04 63 106 0.59 0.99 
405 ’04-‘05 208 314 1.94 2.93 
506 ’05-‘06 800 1,114 7.44 10.37 
607 ’06-‘07 1,656 2,770 15.41 25.78 
708 ’07-‘08 1,608 4,378 14.96 40.74 
809 ’08-‘09 1,294 5,672 12.04 52.78 
910 ’09-‘10 1,637 7,309 15.23 68.01 
101 ‘10-‘11 1,648 8,957 15.33 83.34 
1112 ‘11-‘12 1,792 10,749 16.67 100.00 

Variable Name: EN10a 

Label Break in schooling 

Question Text: EN10a. Has (name) ever experienced a break in schooling? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,840    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 147 147 1.36 1.36 
0 No 10,693 10,840 98.64 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN11a 

Label Ever change schools 

Question Text: EN11a. Did (name) ever change schools? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,867    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 283 283 2.60 2.60 
0 No 10,584 10,867 97.40 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11b 

Label Grade changed schools 

Question Text: EN11b. In what grade did (name) change schools? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 255    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 CP1 49 49 19.22 19.22 
2 CP2 51 100 20.00 39.22 
3 CE1 56 156 21.96 61.18 
4 CE2 40 196 15.69 76.87 
5 CM1 30 226 11.76 88.63 
6 CM2 29 255 11.37 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c1 

Label Desire of parents 

Question Text: EN11c1. Reason for (name) changing schools: Desire of parents 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 21 21 7.42 7.42 
0 Not selected 262 283 92.58 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c2 

Label Parental migration 

Question Text: EN11c2. Reason for (name) changing schools: Parental migration 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 59 59 20.85 20.85 
0 Not selected 224 283 79.15 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN11c3 

Label Mediocre teacher 

Question Text: EN11c3. Reason for (name) changing schools: Mediocre teacher 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 13 13 4.59 4.59 
0 Not selected 270 283 95.41 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c4 

Label Missing teachers 

Question Text: EN11c4. Reason for (name) changing schools: Missing teachers 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 10 10 3.53 3.53 
0 Not selected 273 283 96.47 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c5 

Label Condition of establishment 

Question Text: EN11c5. Reason for (name) changing schools: Establishment in poor condition 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 3 3 1.06 1.06 
0 Not selected 280 283 98.94 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c6 

Label Teachers constantly absent 

Question Text: EN11c6. Reason for (name) changing schools: Teachers constantly absent 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 1 1 0.35 0.35 
0 Not selected 282 283 99.65 100.00 
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Variable Name: EN11c9 

Label No lunchroom 

Question Text: EN11c9. Reason for (name) changing schools: Missing lunchroom 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Not selected 283 283 100.00 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c10 

Label Closer school 

Question Text: EN11c10. Reason for (name) changing schools: Closer school 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 73 73 25.80 25.80 
0 Not selected 210 283 74.20 100.00 

 
  

Variable Name: EN11c7 

Label School over-crowding 

Question Text: EN11c7. Reason for (name) changing schools: School overcrowded 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 2 2 0.71 0.71 
0 Not selected 281 283 99.29 100.00 

Variable Name: EN11c8 

Label No classrooms 

Question Text: EN11c8. Reason for (name) changing schools: No classrooms 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 35 35 12.37 12.37 
0 Not selected 248 283 87.63 100.00 
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Variable Name: ED3 

Label Access to textbooks 

Question Text: ED3. Does (name) have access to a complete set of textbooks for his or her use? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,189    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 7,777 7,777 76.33 76.33 
0 No 2,412 10,189 23.67 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED4 

Label Type of school 

Question Text: ED4. Is the school that (name) attends public or private? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 9,851    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Public 9,491 9,491 96.35 96.35 
2 Private, secular 197 9,688 2.00 98.35 
7 Other school 163 9,851 1.65 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED5 

Label Direct route to school 

Question Text: ED5. Is there a direct route from home to school for (name)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 9,989    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 9,119 9,119 91.29 91.29 
0 No 870 9,989 8.71 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: EN11c11 

Label Other reason/s 

Question Text: EN11c11. Reason for (name) changing schools: Other reason(s) 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 283 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Selected 51 51 18.02 18.02 
0 Not selected 232 283 81.98 100.00 
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Variable Name: ED6a 

Label: Travel time to school, hours 

Question Text: Ed6a. How long does it take (name) to travel to his/her school (hours)? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 9,889 

 

Mean: 0.1 

Standard Dev: 0.3 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 2 

 
 

Variable Name: ED6b 

Label: Travel time to school, minutes 

Question Text: Ed6b. How long does it take (name) to travel to his/her school (minutes)? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 10,251 

 

Mean: 14.8 

Standard Dev: 11.5 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 50 

 
 

Variable Name: ED7 

Label Attend school on most recent day 

Question Text: ED7. Did (name) attend school the most recent day the school was open? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,033    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 9,688 9,688 96.56 96.56 
0 No 345 10,033 3.44 100.00 
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Variable Name: ED8 

Label Reason for missing school 

Question Text: ED8. What was the principal reason for (name) missing school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 345 

N: 234    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Sick 47 47 20.09 20.09 
2 Funeral 3 50 1.28 21.37 
3 Other ceremony 6 56 2.56 23.93 
4 Work for income 2 58 0.85 24.78 
5 Household chores 7 65 2.99 27.77 
8 Child refused 36 101 15.38 43.15 
9 Teacher absent 83 184 35.47 78.62 
10 Travel 4 188 1.71 80.33 
96 Other reason 46 234 19.66 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED9 

Label: Days school open past 7 days 

Question Text: ED9. How many days has (name's) school been open in the past 7 days? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 10,242 

 

Mean: 5.0 

Standard Dev: 0.6 

Minimum: 2 

Maximum: 6 

 
 

Variable Name: ED10 

Label: Days teacher was present past 7 days 

Question Text: ED10. How many days was (name's) teacher present in the past 7 days? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 10,229 

 

Mean: 5.0 

Standard Dev: 0.6 

Minimum: 2 

Maximum: 6 
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Variable Name: ED11 

Label: Days attended school past 7 days 

Question Text: ED11. How many days has (name) attended school in the past 7 days? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

Non Missing: 10,218 

 

Mean: 4.9 

Standard Dev: 0.7 

Minimum: 2 

Maximum: 6 

 
 

Variable Name: ED12 

Label Reason for missing school 

Question Text: ED12. What was the principal reason for (name) missing school in the past 7 days? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 346 

N: 217    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Sick 60 60 27.65 27.65 
2 Funeral 3 63 1.38 29.03 
3 Other ceremony 6 69 2.76 31.79 
4 Work for income 3 72 1.38 33.17 
5 Household chores 9 81 4.15 37.32 
8 Child refused 44 125 20.28 57.60 
9 Teacher absent 55 180 25.35 82.95 
11 Travel 3 183 1.38 84.33 
96 Other reason 34 217 15.67 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED13 

Label Participate in feeding program 

Question Text: ED13. Does (name) participate in a feeding program at his/her school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,216    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,355 8,355 81.78 81.78 
0 No 1,783 10,138 17.45 99.23 
98 Don't know 78 10,216 0.76 100.00 
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Variable Name: ED14 

Label: Days participates in feeding program 

Question Text: ED14. How many days per week does (name) participate in the feeding program? 

Data Source: Household Survey 

Universe: 8,355 

Non Missing: 8,166 

 

Mean: 4.6 

Standard Dev: 0.6 

Minimum: 2 

Maximum: 6 

 
 

Variable Name: ED15 

Label Does school offer a Bisongo 

Question Text: ED15. Does the school (name) attends offer a Bisongo? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,171    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,428 5,428 53.37 53.37 
0 No 4,662 10,090 45.84 99.21 
98 Don't know 81 10,171 0.80 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED16 

Label School has separate latrines for boys/girls 

Question Text: ED16. Does the school (name) attends offer separate latrines for boys and girls? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,173    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 7,203 7,203 70.81 70.81 
0 No 2,688 9,891 26.42 97.23 
98 Don't know 282 10,173 2.77 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED17 

Label School has a building for school canteen 

Question Text: ED17. Does the school have a building for the school canteen? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,175    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 7,887 7,887 77.51 77.51 
0 No 2,192 10,079 21.54 99.05 
98 Don't know 96 10,175 0.94 100.00 
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Variable Name: ED18a 

Label School offers dry rations 

Question Text: ED18a. Does the school (name) attends offer dry rations? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,166    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,684 5,684 55.91 55.91 
0 No 4,426 10,110 43.54 99.45 
98 Don't know 56 10,166 0.55 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED18b 

Label Dry rations are for girls only 

Question Text: ED18b. Are the dry rations offered for girls only? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 5,684 

N: 5,475    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,380 5,380 98.26 98.26 
0 No 85 5,465 1.55 99.81 
98 Don't know 10 5,475 0.18 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: ED19 

Label School offers textbooks 

Question Text: ED19. Does the school (name) attends offer textbooks? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,156    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 9,749 9,749 95.99 95.99 
0 No 375 10,124 3.69 99.68 
98 Don't know 32 10,156 0.32 100.00 
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Variable Name: ED21 

Label 2nd most important reason 

Question Text: ED21. What is the 2nd most important reason to you for sending (name) to school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 9,983    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Dry rations 445 445 4.46 4.46 
2 Distance to school 2,085 2,530 20.89 25.35 
3 Bisongo 196 2,726 1.96 27.31 
4 Textbooks 4,642 7,368 46.50 73.81 
5 School canteen 2,397 9,765 24.01 97.82 
6 Other 218 9,983 2.18 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: CL3 

Label Work for someone not in household 

Question Text: 
CL3. During the past year, did (name) do any kind of work for someone who is not in this 
household? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,351    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes, for pay in cash 
or kind 

464 464 1.83 1.83 

2 Yes, unpaid 1,654 2,118 6.52 8.35 
3 No 23,233 25,351 91.65 100.00 

 
  

Variable Name: ED20 

Label Most important factor 

Question Text: ED20. What is the most important factor to you for sending (name) to school? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 11,507 

N: 10,070    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Dry rations 333 333 3.31 3.31 
2 Distance to school 7,655 7,988 76.02 79.33 
3 Bisongo 126 8,114 1.25 80.58 
4 Textbooks 1,644 9,758 16.33 96.91 
5 School canteen 279 10,037 2.77 99.68 
6 Other 33 10,070 0.33 100.00 
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Variable Name: CL5 

Label Help with collecting firewood 

Question Text: CL5. During the past week, did (name) help with collecting firewood? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,302    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 10,494 10,494 41.47 41.47 
0 No 14,808 25,302 58.53 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: CL6 

Label Help with cleaning 

Question Text: CL6. During the past week, did (name) help with cleaning? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,179    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 11,854 11,854 47.08 47.08 
0 No 13,325 25,179 52.92 100.00 

 
  

Variable Name: CL4 

Label Work for someone not in household 

Question Text: 
CL4. During the past week, did (name) do any kind of work for someone who is not in this 
household? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 2,118 

N: 1,940    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes, for pay in cash 
or kind 

250 250 12.89 12.89 

2 Yes, unpaid 1,350 1,600 69.59 82.48 
3 No 340 1,940 17.53 100.00 
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Variable Name: CL7 

Label Help with fetching water 

Question Text: CL7. During the past week, did (name) help with fetching water? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,289    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 18,092 18,092 71.54 71.54 
0 No 7,197 25,289 28.46 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: CL8 

Label Help with taking care of siblings 

Question Text: CL8. During the past week, did (name) help with taking care of younger siblings? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,220    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 12,926 12,926 51.25 51.25 
0 No 12,294 25,220 48.75 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: CL9 

Label Help tend animals 

Question Text: CL9. During the past week, did (name) help tend animals? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,081    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,542 8,542 34.06 34.06 
0 No 16,539 25,081 65.94 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: CL10 

Label Help with farming 

Question Text: CL10. During the past week, did (name) help with farming? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,186    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,188 2,188 8.69 8.69 
0 No 22,998 25,186 91.31 100.00 
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Variable Name: CL11 

Label Help with shopping 

Question Text: CL11. During the past week, did (name) help with shopping? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,217    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 7,368 7,368 29.22 29.22 
0 No 17,849 25,217 70.78 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: CL12 

Label Help with other family work 

Question Text: CL12. During the past week, did (name) help with any other family work? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,192    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,160 1,160 4.60 4.60 
0 No 24,032 25,192 95.40 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP11 

Label Count to 10 

Question Text: MCP11. Can you count to 10? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 25,291    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 3,056 3,056 12.08 12.08 
1 1 200 3,256 0.79 12.87 
2 2 246 3,502 0.97 13.84 
3 3 428 3,930 1.69 15.53 
4 4 414 4,344 1.64 17.17 
5 5 657 5,001 2.60 19.77 
6 6 565 5,566 2.23 22.00 
7 7 451 6,017 1.78 23.78 
8 8 472 6,489 1.87 25.65 
9 9 204 6,693 0.81 26.46 
10 10 18,598 25,291 73.54 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCP12a 

Label Identify the number 3 

Question Text: MCP12a. Are you able to identify the following number (3)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 24,758    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 11,560 11,560 46.69 46.69 
0 No 13,198 24,758 53.31 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP12b 

Label Identify the number 17 

Question Text: MCP12b. Are you able to identify the following number (17)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 24,610    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,958 8,958 36.40 36.40 
0 No 15,652 24,610 63.60 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP13a 

Label Count 4 goats 

Question Text: MCP13a. Are you able to count the following items (4 goats)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 20,045    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 16,977 16,977 84.69 84.69 
0 No 3,068 20,045 15.31 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP13b 

Label Count 7 roosters 

Question Text: MCP13b. Are you able to count the following items (7 roosters)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 19,860    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 16,495 16,495 83.06 83.06 
0 No 3,365 19,860 16.94 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCP14a 

Label Identify greater number, 7 or 8 

Question Text: MCP14a. Of the following numbers, are you able to identify the greater number (7 or 8)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 17,785    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 13,064 13,064 73.46 73.46 
0 No 4,721 17,785 26.54 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP14b 

Label Identify greater number, 4 or 5 

Question Text: MCP14b. Of the following numbers, are you able to identify the greater number (4 or 5)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 17,717    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 13,269 13,269 74.89 74.89 
0 No 4,448 17,717 25.11 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP14c 

Label Identify greater number, 9 or 2 

Question Text: MCP14c. Of the following numbers, are you able to identify the greater number (9 or 2)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 17,321    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 12,976 12,976 74.91 74.91 
0 No 4,345 17,321 25.09 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP15a 

Label Perform the addition 4 + 2 

Question Text: MCP15a. Are you able to complete the following addition: 4 + 2? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 16,874    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 11,726 11,726 69.49 69.49 
0 No 5,148 16,874 30.51 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCP15b 

Label Perform the addition 7 + 1 

Question Text: MCP15b. Are you able to complete the following addition: 7 + 1? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 16,778    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 11,614 11,614 69.22 69.22 
0 No 5,164 16,778 30.78 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP16a 

Label Perform the subtraction 3 - 1 

Question Text: MCP16a. Are you able to complete the following subtraction: 3 - 1? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 13,842    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 11,441 11,441 82.65 82.65 
0 No 2,401 13,842 17.35 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP16b 

Label Perform the substraction 8 - 5 

Question Text: MCP16b. Are you able to complete the following subtraction: 8 - 5? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 13,816    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 9,926 9,926 71.84 71.84 
0 No 3,890 13,816 28.16 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP21a 

Label Identify the time 13H15 

Question Text: MCP21a. Are you able to identify the following time: 13H15? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 14,387    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,512 3,512 24.41 24.41 
0 No 10,875 14,387 75.59 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCP21b 

Label Identify the time 9H20 

Question Text: MCP21b. Are you able to identify the following time: 9H20? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 14,365    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,629 3,629 25.26 25.26 
0 No 10,736 14,365 74.74 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP22a 

Label Identify the number 32 

Question Text: MCP22a. Are you able to identify the following number: 32? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 13,125    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,603 6,603 50.31 50.31 
0 No 6,522 13,125 49.69 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP22b 

Label Identify the number 84 

Question Text: MCP22b. Are you able to identify the following number: 84? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 12945    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5869 5869 45.34 45.34 
0 No 7076 12945 54.66 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP23a 

Label Perform the multiplication 2 X 3 

Question Text: MCP23a. Are you able to complete the following multiplication: 2 x 3? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 6,814    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,040 6,040 88.64 88.64 
0 No 774 6,814 11.36 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCP23b 

Label Perform the multiplication 10 X 9 

Question Text: MCP23b. Are you able to complete the following multiplication: 10 x 9? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 6,782    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,647 3,647 53.77 53.77 
0 No 3,135 6,782 46.23 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP24a 

Label Perform the division 9/3 

Question Text: MCP24a. Are you able to complete the following division: 9 / 3? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 6,680    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4,369 4,369 65.40 65.40 
0 No 2,311 6,680 34.60 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP24b 

Label Perform the dividion 25/5 

Question Text: MCP24b. Are you able to complete the following division: 25 / 5? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 6,651    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,735 3,735 56.16 56.16 
0 No 2,916 6,651 43.84 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP25a 

Label Perform the addition 17 + 9 

Question Text: MCP25a. Are you able to complete the following addition: 17 + 9? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 6,079    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4,184 4,184 68.83 68.83 
0 No 1,895 6,079 31.17 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCP25b 

Label Perform the addition 33 + 19 

Question Text: MCP25b. Are you able to complete the following addition: 33 + 19? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 6,042    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,378 3,378 55.91 55.91 
0 No 2,664 6,042 44.09 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP26a 

Label Perform the subtraction 42 - 7 

Question Text: MCP26a. Are you able to complete the following subtraction: 42 - 7? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 5,027    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,378 3,378 67.20 67.20 
0 No 1,649 5,027 32.80 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCP26b 

Label Perform the subtraction 18 - 5 

Question Text: MCP26b. Are you able to complete the following subtraction: 18 - 5? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 4,981    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,917 3,917 78.64 78.64 
0 No 1,064 4,981 21.36 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCE11 

Label Convert 60 minutes to hours 

Question Text: MCE11. Can you perform the following conversion: 60 minutes = __hours? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,748    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,254 2,254 29.09 29.09 
0 No 5,494 7,748 70.91 100.00 
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Variable Name: MCE12 

Label Identify shaded fraction of rectangle 

Question Text: MCE12. Can you identify what fraction of this rectangle is shaded (1/4,4/4,1/2,1/3)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,600    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,775 1,775 23.36 23.36 
0 No 5,825 7,600 76.64 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: MCE13 

Label Identify parallel lines 

Question Text: MCE13. Are you able to identify the parallel lines? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 3,252    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,053 2,053 63.13 63.13 
0 No 1,199 3,252 36.87 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP11a 

Label Identify the letter C 

Question Text: FCP11a. Can you identify the following letter (C)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 23,613    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,980 8,980 38.03 38.03 
0 No 14,633 23,613 61.97 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP11b 

Label Identify the letter T 

Question Text: FCP11b. Can you identify the following letter (T)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 23,565    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,922 8,922 37.86 37.86 
0 No 14,643 23,565 62.14 100.00 
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Variable Name: FCP12a 

Label Read the word 'papa' 

Question Text: FCP12a. Are you able to read the following word (papa)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 22,046    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 7,654 7,654 34.72 34.72 
0 No 14,392 22,046 65.28 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP12b 

Label Read the word 'vélo' 

Question Text: FCP12b. Are you able to read the following word (vélo)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 21,916    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,208 6,208 28.33 28.33 
0 No 15,708 21,916 71.67 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP13a 

Label Read the word 'école' 

Question Text: FCP13a. Are you able to read the following word (école)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 9,240    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,641 6,641 71.87 71.87 
0 No 2,599 9,240 28.13 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP13b 

Label Read the word 'tomate' 

Question Text: FCP13b. Are you able to read the following word (tomate)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 9,036    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 6,068 6,068 67.15 67.15 
0 No 2,968 9,036 32.85 100.00 
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Variable Name: FCP14 

Label Identify the correct missing word 

Question Text: FCP14. Can you identify the correct missing word (Mère, A, Riz)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,691    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4,135 4,135 53.76 53.76 
0 No 3,556 7,691 46.24 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP15 

Label Identify the correct missing word 

Question Text: FCP15. Can you identify the correct missing word (Maison, Chèvre, Papier)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,266    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4,359 4,359 59.99 59.99 
0 No 2,907 7,266 40.01 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP21a 

Label Identify the letter A 

Question Text: FCP21a. Can you identify the following letter (A)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 8,249    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,705 5,705 69.16 69.16 
0 No 2,544 8,249 30.84 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP21b 

Label Identify the latter O 

Question Text: FCP21b. Can you identify the following letter (O)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 8,190    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,597 5,597 68.34 68.34 
0 No 2,593 8,190 31.66 100.00 
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Variable Name: FCP22a 

Label Read vowels with the correct accent 

Question Text: FCP22a. Are you able to read the following vowels with the correct accent (é)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,657    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,484 5,484 71.62 71.62 
0 No 2,173 7,657 28.38 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP22b 

Label Read vowels with the correct accent 

Question Text: FCP22b. Are you able to read the following vowels with the correct accent (è)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,596    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,176 5,176 68.14 68.14 
0 No 2,420 7,596 31.86 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP23a 

Label Read vowels with the correct accent 

Question Text: FCP23a. Are you able to read the following vowels with the correct accent (ê)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 5,732    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4,968 4,968 86.67 86.67 
0 No 764 5,732 13.33 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP23b 

Label Read vowels with the correct accent 

Question Text: FCP23a. Are you able to read the following vowels with the correct accent (à)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 5,695    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 5,141 5,141 90.27 90.27 
0 No 554 5,,695 9.73 100.00 
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Variable Name: FCP24 

Label Identify word that corresponds with picture 

Question Text: FCP24. Can you identify the word that best corresponds with the picture (Livre,Frère,Vache)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 5576    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4767 4,767 85.49 85.49 
0 No 809 5,576 14.51 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCP25 

Label Identify word that corresponds with picture 

Question Text: FCP25. Can you identify the word that best corresponds with the picture (Soeur,Bic,Poule)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 5,540    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 4,872 4,872 87.94 87.94 
0 No 668 5,540 12.06 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCE11a 

Label Identify word associated with sports 

Question Text: FCE11a. Which of the following four words are associated with sports (le football)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,927    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 3,136 3,136 39.56 39.56 
0 No 4,791 7,927 60.44 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCE11b 

Label Identify word associated with sports 

Question Text: FCE11b. Which of the following four words are associated with sports (l'équipe)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,916    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,596 2,596 32.79 32.79 
0 No 5,320 7,916 67.21 100.00 
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Variable Name: FCE12 

Label Put sentence into past tense 

Question Text: FCE12. Can you put the following sentence into the passé composé (a acheté)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 7,311    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,724 1,724 23.58 23.58 
0 No 5,587 7,311 76.42 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCE13 

Label Put sentence into present tense 

Question Text: FCE13. Can you put the following sentence into the present tense (fait)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 4,215    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 2,358 2,358 55.94 55.94 
0 No 1,857 4,215 44.06 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCE17 

Label Put sentence into future tense 

Question Text: FCE17. Can you put the following sentence into the future simple tense (ira)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 2,963    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,026 1,026 34.63 34.63 
0 No 1,937 2,963 65.37 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCE18 

Label Put word into plural form 

Question Text: FCE18. Are you able to put the following word into plural form (les cadeaux)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 2,698    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,852 1,852 68.64 68.64 
0 No 846 2,698 31.36 100.00 
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Variable Name: FCE19 

Label Put word into masculine form 

Question Text: FCE19. Are you able to put the following word into masculine form (le voisin)? 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 26,430 

N: 2,303    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 1,839 1,839 79.85 79.85 
0 No 464 2,303 20.15 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: FCE110 
Label Determine if word is masculine or feminine 
Question Text: FCE110. Are you able to determine if the following word is masculine or feminine (chat)? 
Data Source: Individual Survey 
Universe: 26,430 
N: 2,261    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 
1 Yes 1,871 1,871 82.75 82.75 
0 No 390 2,261 17.25 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: Selected 

Label Selected variable 

Question Text: Village received a school 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 No 16,374 16,374 55.63 55.63 
1 Yes 13,060 29,434 44.37 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: proj_selected_BRIGHTII 

Label Projected selected variable (based on relative score calculation) 

Question Text: Village should have received a school 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 No 15,577 15,577 52.92 52.92 
1 Yes 13,857 29,434 47.08 100.00 
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Variable Name: rel_score_BRIGHTII 

Label: Relative Score 

Question Text: BRIGHT I – relative score variable 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

Non Missing: 29,434 

 

Mean: 35.4 

Standard Dev: 360.9 

Minimum: -855.5 

Maximum: 3791 

 
 

Variable Name: child_flag 

Label Child in Sample 

Question Text: Child in Sample 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 No 3,004 3,004 10.21 10.21 
1 Yes 26,430 29,434 89.79 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: studid 

Label Student ID 

Question Text: Student ID number 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,421 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: pid 

Label Personal ID 

Question Text: Personal ID number 

Data Source: Individual Survey 

Universe: 29,434 

N: 29,434 
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C. School-Level Variables 

Variable Name: SCH1 

Label Village ID 

Question Text: SCH1. Village ID number 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: SCH2 

Label School ID 

Question Text: SCH2. School ID number 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: SCH10 

Label Respondent position 

Question Text: SCH10. Respondent Position 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 328    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Head master 291 291 88.72 88.72 
2 Other administrator 1 292 0.30 89.02 
3 Teacher 30 322 9.15 98.17 
96 Other 6 328 1.83 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SCH12MARS 

Label: Days open in March 2011 

Question Text: SCH12MARS. Number of days school was open in March 2011 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 329 

 

Mean: 17.6 

Standard Dev: 6.0 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 26 
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Variable Name: SCH12AVRIL 

Label: Days open in April 2011 

Question Text: SCH12AVRIL. Number of days school was open in April 2011 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 331 

 

Mean: 19.5 

Standard Dev: 3.3 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 30 

 
 

Variable Name: SCH12MAI 

Label: Days open in May 2011 

Question Text: SCH12MAI. Number of days school was open in May 2011 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.8 

Standard Dev: 2.9 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 25 

 
 

Variable Name: SCH12JUIN 

Label: Days open in June 2011 

Question Text: SCH12JUIN. Number of days school was open in June 2011 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 329 

 

Mean: 18.0 

Standard Dev: 3.6 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 29 

 
 

Variable Name: SCH13 

Label Result of interview 

Question Text: SCH13. Result of Interview 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 312    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Completed 307 307 98.40 98.40 
2 Effort Ended 4 311 1.28 99.68 
96 Other 1 312 0.32 100.00 
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Variable Name: SC2 

Label Year school began operating 

Question Text: SC2. Year school began operating 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 328 
 

 
  

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GICP1 

Label: Male students enrolled in CP1 

Question Text: SC3GICP1. How many male students are enrolled in CP1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 18.7 

Standard Dev: 15.0 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 72 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FICP1 
Label: Female students enrolled in CP1 

Question Text: SC3FICP1. How many female students are enrolled in CP1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 18.7 

Standard Dev: 14.3 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 79 

 
 

Variable Name: SC1 

Label Type of school 

Question Text: SC1. Type of school 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Public 315 315 94.88 94.88 
2 Private secular 1 316 0.30 95.18 
3 Private religious 3 319 0.90 96.08 
4 Koranic school 1 320 0.30 96.38 
5 Madrassa 9 329 2.71 99.09 
96 Other 3 332 0.90 100.00 
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Variable Name: SC3GPCP1 

Label: Male students present in CP1 

Question Text: SC3GPCP1. How many male students are present today in CP1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 17.0 

Standard Dev: 15.1 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 70 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FPCP1 

Label: Female students present in CP1 

Question Text: SC3FPCP1. How many female students are present today in CP1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 17.1 

Standard Dev: 14.5 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 79 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GICP2 

Label: Male students enrolled in CP2 

Question Text: SC3GICP2. How many male students are enrolled in CP2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 15.9 

Standard Dev: 24.2 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 355 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FICP2 

Label: Female students enrolled in CP2 

Question Text: SC3FICP2. How many female students are enrolled in CP2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 15.0 

Standard Dev: 14.4 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 83 
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Variable Name: SC3GPCP2 

Label: Male students present in CP2 

Question Text: SC3GPCP2. How many male students are present today in CP2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.1 

Standard Dev: 15.2 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 79 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FPCP2 

Label: Female students present in CP2 

Question Text: SC3FPCP2. How many female students are present today in CP2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.2 

Standard Dev: 14.4 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 83 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GICE1 

Label: Male students enrolled in CE1 

Question Text: SC3GICE1. How many male students are enrolled in CE1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 15.8 

Standard Dev: 14.6 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 69 
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Variable Name: SC3FICE1 

Label: Female students enrolled in CE1 

Question Text: SC3FICE1. How many female students are enrolled in CE1? 

Data Source:  School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 15.4 

Standard Dev: 13.1 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 63 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GPCE1 

Label: Male students present in CE1 

Question Text: SC3GPCE1. How many male students are present today in CE1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.6 

Standard Dev: 14.4 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 65 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FPCE1 

Label: Female students present in CE1 

Question Text: SC3FPCE1. How many female students are present today in CE1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.5 

Standard Dev: 13.2 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 63 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GICE2 

Label: Male students enrolled in CE2 

Question Text: SC3GICE2. How many male students are enrolled in CE2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 12.0 

Standard Dev: 13.8 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 70 
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Variable Name: SC3FICE2 
Label: Female students enrolled in CE2 

Question Text: SC3FICE2. How many female students are enrolled in CE2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.2 

Standard Dev: 15.1 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 77 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GPCE2 

Label: Male students present in CE2 

Question Text: SC3GPCE2. How many male students are present today in CE2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 11.2 

Standard Dev: 13.5 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 70 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FPCE2 

Label: Female students present in CE2 

Question Text: SC3FPCE2. How many female students are present today in CE2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 13.5 

Standard Dev: 15.0 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 77 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GICM1 

Label: Male students enrolled in CM1 

Question Text: SC3GICM1. How many male students are enrolled in CM1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.9 

Standard Dev: 16.9 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 213 
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Variable Name: SC3FICM1 

Label: Female students enrolled in CM1 

Question Text: SC3FICM1. How many female students are enrolled in CM1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 16.1 

Standard Dev: 14.1 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 69 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GPCM1 

Label: Male students present in CM1 

Question Text: SC3GPCM1. How many male students are present today in CM1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 13.2 

Standard Dev: 12.6 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 58 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FPCM1 

Label: Female students present in CM1 

Question Text: SC3FPCM1. How many female students are present today in CM1? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.8 

Standard Dev: 13.9 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 69 
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Variable Name: SC3GICM2 

Label: Male students enrolled in CM2 

Question Text: SC3GICM2. How many male students are enrolled in CM2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 13.5 

Standard Dev: 13.2 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 60 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FICM2 

Label: Female students enrolled in CM2 

Question Text: SC3FICM2. How many female students are enrolled in CM2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 14.3 

Standard Dev: 15.2 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 70 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3GPCM2 

Label: Male students present in CM2 

Question Text: SC3GPCM2. How many male students are present today in CM2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 12.7 

Standard Dev: 12.9 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 60 

 
 

Variable Name: SC3FPCM2 

Label: Female students present in CM2 

Question Text: SC3FPCM2. How many female students are present today in CM2? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 332 

 

Mean: 13.6 

Standard Dev: 15.0 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 66 
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Variable Name: SC4 

Label: Weeks open last academic year 

Question Text: SC4. How many weeks was this school open during the last academic year (2010-2011)? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 331 

 

Mean: 26.3 

Standard Dev: 11.5 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 49 

 
 

Variable Name: SC5AMATH 

Label Math instruction language 

Question Text: Math instruction language 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 330    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 French 315 315 95.45 95.45 
2 Moore 2 317 0.61 96.06 
3 Dioula 1 318 0.30 96.36 
4 Tuareg 1 319 0.30 96.66 
6 Gourmantchema 4 323 1.21 97.87 
8 Arabic 7 330 2.12 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SC5BREADING 

Label Reading instruction language 

Question Text: Reading instruction ianguage 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 330    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 French 315 315 95.45 95.45 
2 Moore 1 316 0.30 95.75 
4 Tuareg 1 317 0.30 96.05 
6 Gourmantchema 5 322 1.52 97.57 
8 Arabic 8 330 2.42 100.00 
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Variable Name: SC5CCONVERSATION 

Label General conversation language 

Question Text: General conversation language 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 328    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 French 293 293 89.33 89.33 
2 Moore 6 299 1.83 91.16 
4 Tuareg 1 300 0.30 91.46 
5 Fulfulde 4 304 1.22 92.68 
6 Gourmantchema 15 319 4.57 97.25 
7 Bwamu 1 320 0.30 97.55 
8 Arabic 6 326 1.83 99.38 
96 Other 2 328 0.61 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SC6 

Label All students admitted who wanted to enroll 

Question Text: 
SC6. During this school year (2011-2012), were all students who wanted to enroll in this 
school admitted? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 329    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 231 231 70.21 70.21 
0 No 98 329 29.79 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SC7 

Label Reason for not sending girls to school 

Question Text: 
SC7. In your opinion, what is the most important reason to parents for NOT sending girls to 
school? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 285    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 No school in village 5 5 1.75 1.75 
2 School fees 12 17 4.21 5.96 
3 Child too young 2 19 0.70 6.66 
4 School too far 1 20 0.35 7.01 
5 Work for income 16 36 5.61 12.62 
6 Household work 101 137 35.44 48.06 
7 Taking care of 

siblings 
8 145 2.81 50.87 

10 To avoid debauchery 10 155 3.51 54.38 
11 Prevents early 

marriage 
97 252 34.04 88.42 

96 Other 33 285 11.58 100.00 
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Variable Name: SC8 

Label School has a feeding program 

Question Text: SC8. Does this school have a feeding program? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 330    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 292 292 88.48 88.48 
0 No 38 330 11.52 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SC9 

Label Type of feeding program offered 

Question Text: SC9. What type of feeding program is offered by the school? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 283    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Canteen 139 139 49.12 49.12 
2 Dry rations 12 151 4.24 53.36 
3 Canteen and dry 

rations 
132 283 46.64 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SC10 

Label Reading textbooks 

Question Text: SC10. Which of the following situations applies to your school? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 330    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 
All students have 
their own reading 
textbook 

189 189 57.27 57.27 

2 
Most students have 
their own reading 
textbook 

27 216 8.18 65.45 

3 
Some students have 
their own reading 
textbook 

13 229 3.94 69.39 

4 
No students have 
their own reading 
textbook 

101 330 30.61 100.00 
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Variable Name: SC11 

Label Math textbooks 

Question Text: SC11. Which of the following situations applies to your school? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 329    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 
All students have 
their own math 
textbook 

176 176 53.50 53.50 

2 
Most students have 
their own math 
textbook 

27 203 8.21 61.71 

3 
Some students have 
their own math 
textbook 

16 219 4.86 66.57 

4 
No students have 
their own math 
textbook 

110 329 33.43 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP1 

Label Teachers currently teaching 

Question Text: 
SP1. How many teachers are currently teaching in this school, including trainees and 
volunteers? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 1 23 23 6.93 6.93 
2 2 32 55 9.64 16.57 
3 3 88 143 26.51 43.08 
4 4 20 163 6.02 49.10 
5 5 22 185 6.63 55.73 
6 6 88 273 26.51 82.24 
7 7 41 314 12.35 94.59 
8 8 11 325 3.31 97.90 
9 9 4 329 1.20 99.10 
10 10 1 330 0.30 99.40 
11 11 1 331 0.30 99.70 
24 24 1 332 0.30 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP2 

Label Female teachers 

Question Text: SP2. How many of these teachers are female? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 111 111 33.43 33.43 
1 1 59 170 17.77 51.20 
2 2 52 222 15.66 66.86 
3 3 47 269 14.16 81.02 
4 4 37 306 11.14 92.16 
5 5 19 325 5.72 97.88 
6 6 6 331 1.81 99.69 
7 7 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP3ABAC 

Label Teachers with BAC 

Question Text: SP3ABAC. Number of teachers with a BAC 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 219 219 66.16 66.16 
1 1 86 305 25.98 92.14 
2 2 20 325 6.04 98.18 
3 3 4 329 1.21 99.39 
4 4 1 330 0.30 99.69 
5 5 1 331 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP3BDEUG 

Label Teachers with DEUG 

Question Text: SP3BDEUG. Number of teachers with a DEUG/DUTBTS 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 313 313 94.56 94.56 
1 1 16 329 4.83 99.39 
2 2 1 330 0.30 99.69 
6 6 1 331 0.30 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP3CLIC 

Label Teachers with LICENSE 

Question Text: SP3CLIC. Number of teachers with a LICENSE 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 320 320 96.68 96.68 
1 1 7 327 2.11 98.79 
2 2 1 328 0.30 99.09 
3 3 1 329 0.30 99.39 
6 6 1 330 0.30 99.69 
7 7 1 331 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP3DOTHER 

Label Teachers with other advanced degree 

Question Text: SP3DOTHER. Number of teachers with an other advanced degree 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 312    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 263 263 84.29 84.29 
1 1 9 272 2.88 87.17 
2 2 12 284 3.85 91.02 
3 3 9 293 2.88 93.90 
4 4 2 295 0.64 94.54 
5 5 6 301 1.92 96.46 
6 6 8 309 2.56 99.02 
7 7 2 311 0.64 99.66 
22 22 1 312 0.32 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP4APERM 

Label Permanent teachers 

Question Text: SP4APERM. Number of permanent teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 28 28 8.43 8.43 
1 1 23 51 6.93 15.36 
2 2 31 82 9.34 24.70 
3 3 81 163 24.40 49.10 
4 4 14 177 4.22 53.32 
5 5 25 202 7.53 60.85 
6 6 107 309 32.23 93.08 
7 7 19 328 5.72 98.80 
8 8 2 330 0.60 99.40 
9 9 1 331 0.30 99.70 
24 24 1 332 0.30 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP4BPRINCIPAL 

Label Permanent teachers – principal teachers 

Question Text: SP4BPRINCIPAL. Number of permanent teachers – principal teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 265 265 80.06 80.06 
1 1 50 315 15.11 95.17 
2 2 4 319 1.21 96.38 
3 3 2 321 0.60 96.98 
4 4 4 325 1.21 98.19 
6 6 4 329 1.21 99.40 
7 7 2 331 0.60 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP4CTRAINEE 

Label Permanent teachers - trainees 

Question Text: SP4CTRAINEE. Number of permanent teachers - trainees 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 23 23 6.93 6.93 
1 1 19 42 5.72 12.65 
2 2 40 82 12.05 24.70 
3 3 79 161 23.80 48.50 
4 4 18 179 5.42 53.92 
5 5 39 218 11.75 65.67 
6 6 102 320 30.72 96.39 
7 7 11 331 3.31 99.70 
24 24 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP4DVOLUNTEER 

Label Permanent teachers - volunteers 

Question Text: SP4DVOLUNTEER. Number of permanent teachers - volunteers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 322 322 97.28 97.28 
1 1 5 327 1.51 98.79 
2 2 1 328 0.30 99.09 
4 4 2 330 0.60 99.69 
5 5 1 331 0.30 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP4ESUB 

Label Substitute teachers 

Question Text: SP4ESUB. Number of substitute teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 291 291 87.92 87.92 
1 1 33 324 9.97 97.89 
2 2 4 328 1.21 99.10 
3 3 2 330 0.60 99.70 
7 7 1 331 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP4FPRINCIPAL 

Label Substitute teachers – principal teachers 

Question Text: SP4FPRINCIPAL. Number of substitute teachers – principal teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 325 325 98.19 98.19 
1 1 6 331 1.81 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP4GTRAINEE 

Label Substitute teachers - trainees 

Question Text: SP4GTRAINEE. Number of substitute teachers - trainees 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 296 296 89.43 89.43 
1 1 25 321 7.55 96.98 
2 2 7 328 2.11 99.09 
6 6 3 331 0.91 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP4HVOLUNTEER 

Label Substitute teachers - volunteers 

Question Text: SP4HVOLUNTEER. Number of substitute teachers - volunteers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 324 324 97.89 97.89 
1 1 7 331 2.11 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP5AASST 

Label Assistant teachers 

Question Text: SP5AASST. Number of assistant teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 307 307 92.75 92.75 
1 1 12 319 3.63 96.38 
2 2 8 327 2.42 98.80 
6 6 4 331 1.21 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP5BCERTASST 

Label Certified assistant teachers 

Question Text: SP5BCERTASST. Number of certified assistant teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 57 57 17.17 17.17 
1 1 61 118 18.37 35.54 
2 2 62 180 18.67 54.21 
3 3 51 231 15.36 69.57 
4 4 37 268 11.14 80.71 
5 5 40 308 12.05 92.76 
6 6 24 332 7.23 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP5CCERT 

Label Certified teachers 

Question Text: SP5CCERT. Number of certified teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 76 76 22.89 22.89 
1 1 122 198 36.75 59.64 
2 2 49 247 14.76 74.40 
3 3 35 282 10.54 84.94 
4 4 15 297 4.52 89.46 
5 5 18 315 5.42 94.88 
6 6 9 324 2.71 97.59 
7 7 5 329 1.51 99.10 
8 8 3 332 0.90 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP5DPRINCIPAL 

Label Principal teachers 

Question Text: SP5DPRINCIPAL. Number of principal teachers 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 330    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 299 299 90.61 90.61 
1 1 29 328 8.79 99.40 
2 2 1 329 0.30 99.70 
3 3 1 330 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP6A5 

Label Teachers <5 years experience 

Question Text: SP6A5. Number of teachers with <5 years of experience 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 65 65 19.58 19.58 
1 1 78 143 23.49 43.07 
2 2 76 219 22.89 65.96 
3 3 35 254 10.54 76.50 
4 4 31 285 9.34 85.84 
5 5 34 319 10.24 96.08 
6 6 12 331 3.61 99.69 
7 7 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP6B510 

Label Teachers 5<10 years experience 

Question Text: SP6B510. Number of teachers with 5<10 years of experience 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 41 41 12.39 12.39 
1 1 115 156 34.74 47.13 
2 2 75 231 22.66 69.79 
3 3 44 275 13.29 83.08 
4 4 20 295 6.04 89.12 
5 5 22 317 6.65 95.77 
6 6 9 326 2.72 98.49 
7 7 5 331 1.51 100.00 
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Variable Name: SP6C10 

Label Teachers 10+ years experience 

Question Text: SP6C10. Number of teachers with 10+ years of experience 

Data Source: SP6C10. School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 330    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 239 239 72.42 72.42 
1 1 67 306 20.30 92.72 
2 2 14 320 4.24 96.96 
3 3 4 324 1.21 98.17 
4 4 2 326 0.61 98.78 
5 5 2 328 0.61 99.39 
10 10 1 329 0.30 99.69 
17 17 1 330 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP7 

Label Typical teacher absent 

Question Text: SP7. How often is a typical teacher absent? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Once per week 13 13 3.92 3.92 

2 2-3 times per week 30 43 9.04 12.96 
3 Once per month 190 233 57.23 70.19 

4 
Less than once per 
month 

99 
332 

29.82 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SP8 

Label: Training on gender approaches 

Question Text: SP8. How many teachers have received training on gender approaches? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 331 

 

Mean: 1.4 

Standard Dev: 1.8 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 7 
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Variable Name: SS1 

Label Classrooms in this school 

Question Text: SS1. How many classrooms does this school have? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 1 17 17 5.12 5.12 
2 2 13 30 3.92 9.04 
3 3 117 147 35.24 44.28 
4 4 10 157 3.01 47.29 
5 5 8 165 2.41 49.70 
6 6 156 321 46.99 96.69 
7 7 10 331 3.01 99.70 
12 12 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS2 

Label Usable classrooms 

Question Text: SS2. How many classrooms in this school are usable? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 11 11 3.31 3.31 
1 1 14 25 4.22 7.53 
2 2 20 45 6.02 13.55 
3 3 110 155 33.13 46.68 
4 4 8 163 2.41 49.09 
5 5 13 176 3.92 53.01 
6 6 145 321 43.67 96.68 
7 7 10 331 3.01 99.69 
12 12 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS3 

Label Classrooms made of natural material 

Question Text: SS3. How many of these classrooms are made of natural or rudimentary material? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 252 252 76.13 76.13 
1 1 34 286 10.27 86.40 
2 2 15 301 4.53 90.93 
3 3 26 327 7.85 98.78 
6 6 4 331 1.21 100.00 
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Variable Name: SS5 

Label Classrooms that have a blackboard 

Question Text: SS5. How many of these classrooms have a blackboard? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 7 7 2.11 2.11 
1 1 18 25 5.42 7.53 
2 2 16 41 4.82 12.35 
3 3 114 155 34.34 46.69 
4 4 7 162 2.11 48.80 
5 5 7 169 2.11 50.91 
6 6 153 322 46.08 96.99 
7 7 9 331 2.71 99.70 
12 12 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
  

 

Variable Name: SS4 

Label Classrooms made of finished material 

Question Text: SS4. How many of these classrooms are made of finished material? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 43 43 12.95 12.95 
1 1 6 49 1.81 14.76 
2 2 8 57 2.41 17.17 
3 3 112 169 33.73 50.90 
4 4 2 171 0.60 51.50 
5 5 2 173 0.60 52.10 
6 6 151 324 45.48 97.58 
7 7 7 331 2.11 99.69 
9 9 1 332 0.30 100.00 
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Variable Name: SS6 

Label Classrooms that have a visible blackboard 

Question Text: SS6. How many of these classrooms have a blackboard that is visible to all students? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 35 35 10.54 10.54 
1 1 16 51 4.82 15.36 
2 2 18 69 5.42 20.78 
3 3 105 174 31.63 52.41 
4 4 10 184 3.01 55.42 
5 5 9 193 2.71 58.13 
6 6 130 323 39.16 97.29 
7 7 8 331 2.41 99.70 
12 12 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS7 

Label Classrooms that are usable when it rains 

Question Text: SS7. How many classrooms can be used when it rains? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 331    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 66 66 19.94 19.94 
1 1 13 79 3.93 23.87 
2 2 17 96 5.14 29.01 
3 3 103 199 31.12 60.13 
4 4 8 207 2.42 62.55 
5 5 6 213 1.81 64.36 
6 6 109 322 32.93 97.29 
7 7 8 330 2.42 99.71 
12 12 1 331 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS8 

Label: Students with no desks that have chairs 

Question Text: SS8. How many students do not have desks with chairs (deficit of places to sit)? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 329 

 

Mean: 27.2 

Standard Dev: 47.1 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 407 
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Variable Name: SS9 

Label: Classes held underneath a precarious shelter 

Question Text: SS9. How many classes are held underneath a precarious shelter because of a lack of
 classrooms? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

Non Missing: 329 

 

Mean: 0.3 

Standard Dev: 0.8 

Minimum: 0 

Maximum: 6 

 
 

Variable Name: SS10 

Label School has a water supply 

Question Text: SS10. Does this school have a water supply? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 226 226 68.07 68.07 
0 No 106 332 31.93 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS11 

Label School has toilet facilities for students 

Question Text: SS11. Does this school have toilet facilities for students? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 263 263 79.22 79.22 
0 No 69 332 20.78 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS12 

Label Separate toilet facilities for girls/boys 

Question Text: SS12. Do girls and boys have separate toilet facilities in this school? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 201 201 60.54 60.54 

0 No 131 332 39.46 100.00 

 
  



BRIGHT II Codebook: School  Mathematica Policy Research 
 

76 

Variable Name: SS13 

Label School has a preschool (bisongo) 

Question Text: SS13. Does this school have a preschool (bisongo)? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 126 126 37.95 37.95 
0 No 206 332 62.05 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SS14 

Label Accommodations for teachers 

Question Text: 
SS14. How many accommodations are there for the teachers (accommodations built for the 
level of school)? 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 74 74 22.29 22.29 
1 1 51 125 15.36 37.65 
2 2 24 149 7.23 44.88 
3 3 49 198 14.76 59.64 
4 4 4 202 1.20 60.84 
5 5 4 206 1.20 62.04 
6 6 124 330 37.35 99.39 
7 7 1 331 0.30 99.69 
8 8 1 332 0.30 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: TypeEcole 

Label Type of school 

Question Text: Type of school 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 BRIGHT  123 123 37.05 37.05 
2 Non BRIGHT 209 332 62.95 100.00 
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Variable Name: sch_flg 

Label School Flag 

Question Text: School Flag 

Data Source: School Survey 

Universe: 332 

N: 332    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 1 332 332 100.00 100.00 
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D. Student Attendance Roster Variables 

Variable Name: SAR5 

Label Student age 

Question Text: SAR5. Student age 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,404    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

6 6 460 460 4.89 4.89 
7 7 1,047 1,507 11.13 16.02 
8 8 1,044 2,551 11.10 27.12 
9 9 1,214 3,765 12.91 40.03 
10 10 1,266 5,031 13.46 53.49 
11 11 1,085 6,116 11.54 65.03 
12 12 1,309 7,425 13.92 78.95 
13 13 927 8,352 9.86 88.81 
14 14 559 8,911 5.94 94.75 
15 15 297 9,,208 3.16 97.91 
16 16 138 9,346 1.47 99.38 
17 17 58 9,404 0.62 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SAR6 

Label Student gender 

Question Text: SAR6. Student gender 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,381    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Male 4,539 4,539 48.39 48.39 
2 Female 4,842 9,381 51.61 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SAR7 

Label Student enrolled in school 

Question Text: SAR7. Is the student enrolled in school? 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,412    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,832 8,832 93.84 93.84 
0 No 580 9,412 6.16 100.00 
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Variable Name: SAR8 

Label Student grade level 

Question Text: SAR8. Student grade level 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,357    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 Preschool 104 104 1.11 1.11 
1 CP1 1,736 1,840 18.55 19.66 
2 CP2 1,506 3,346 16.09 35.75 
3 CE1 1,629 4,975 17.41 53.16 
4 CE2 1,256 6,231 13.42 66.58 
5 CM1 1,546 7,777 16.52 83.10 
6 CM2 1,580 9,357 16.89 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SAR9 

Label Student in school today 

Question Text: SAR9. Is the student present at school today? 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,388    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,718 8,718 92.86 92.86 
0 No 670 9,388 7.14 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SAR10 

Label Student in school 7 days ago 

Question Text: SAR10. Was the student present at school on this day exactly 7 days ago? 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,387    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Yes 8,762 8,762 93.34 93.34 
0 No 625 9,387 6.66 100.00 
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Variable Name: SAR11 

Label Student in school past 3 days 

Question Text: 
SAR11. During the last 3 days the school was open, how many times was the student 
present? 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,379    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

0 0 days 556 556 5.93 5.93 
1 1 day 69 625 0.74 6.67 
2 2 days 232 857 2.47 9.14 
3 3 days 8,522 9,379 90.86 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: SAR12 

Label How often does student attend school 

Question Text: SAR12. How often does the student usually attend school? 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,008    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 Always 8,493 8,493 94.28 94.28 
2 Often 301 8,794 3.34 97.62 
3 Sometimes 73 8,867 0.81 98.43 
4 Rarely 64 8,931 0.71 99.14 
5 Never 77 9,008 0.85 100.00 

 
 

Variable Name: stud_flag 

Label Student Flag 

Question Text: Student Flag 

Data Source: Attendance Survey 

Universe: 9,421 

N: 9,421    

   
 

  
Value Label Frequency Cum. Freq Percent Cum. Percent 

1 1 9,421 9,421 100.00 100.00 

 



 

 

 



 

 

APPENDIX A 
 

CODES FOR DEPARTMENT 



 

 



Appendix A  Mathematica Policy Research 

A-3 

APPENDIX A: CODES FOR DEPARTMENT 

1 = Kouka  

2 = Sanaba  

3 = Solenzo  

4 = Tansila  

5 = Boala  

6 = Boulsa  

7 = Dargo  

8 = Tougouri  

9 = Yalgo  

10 = Zeguedeguin  

11 = Barsalogho 1  

12 = Barsalogho 2  

13 = Boussouma  

14 = Kaya 2  

15 = Pibaore  

16 = Pissila  

17 = Ziga-Korsimoro  

18 = Bilanga  

19 = Bogande  

20 = Coalla  

21 = Libtougou  

22 = Manni  

23 = Piela  

24 = Thion  

25 = Bartiebougou  

26 = Foutouri  

27 = Gayeri  

28 = Diapaga  

29 = Kantachari  

30 = Partiaga  

31 = Tambaga  

32 = Tansarga  

33 = Deou  

34 = Gorom-Gorom  

35 = Markoye  

36 = Bani  

37 = Dori  

38 = Falagountou  

39 = Gorguagui  

40 = Sampelga  

41 = Baraboule  

42 = Aribinda  

43 = Djibo  

44 = Pobe-Mengao  

45 = Tongomayel  

46 = Mansila  

47 = Sebba 
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